
FIS Youth Cup Nordic Combined
2nd Youth Cup Competition - Girls I

Tschagguns/Partenen (AUT)

MEDIUM HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 3.3KM

RESULTS TRIAL ROUND

 SAT 03 SEP 2022

START: 09:00

END: 09:09

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Csar Guenter, FIS

TD Krautgartner Robert, AUT

TD Assistant Koehler Daniel, GER

Chief of Competition Kraxner Chirstoph, AUT

Judges

Prevc Bozidar, SLOA

Pogoda Michael, AUTB

Bartos Michal, CZEC

Stark Jacqueline, AUTD

Solbu Jarle, NORE

Hill Data

K-Point 60 m

Hill Size 66 m

Meter Value 2.4 Points/m

Gate factor 4.75 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 3.60/4.36 Points/m

Bib
Name

BirthdateClub

NSA Speed Dist

Rank Rank

Gate

Points

m/s

Points

Points

Rank

ZAMBELLI Elisa

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

ITA

14 APR 2008
1

37.074.3

18. 18.

23

-5.3

0.0

18.

 1.46

DEUFEL Anna

SV Messstetten

GER

01 FEB 2008
2

58.075.7

4. 2.

23

-4.3

50.9

4.

 1.20

MODER Florentina

SC Erzbergland

AUT

24 MAR 2009
3

50.575.7

4. 11.

23

-2.6

34.6

14.

 0.73

DELUGAN Maja

A.S.D. CAURIOL

ITA

04 JUL 2008
4

46.574.8

16. 16.

23

-2.3

25.3

16.

 0.64

NURMELA Lumia FIN

23 APR 2008
5

42.575.0

14. 17.

23

-2.6

15.4

17.

 0.72

OSMEROVA Julie

SK Nove Mesto na Morave

CZE

08 JAN 2009
6

49.075.4

9. 14.

23

-1.8

31.8

15.

 0.50

LOH Pia

VSC Klingenthal

GER

18 MAY 2009
7

51.575.1

12. 9.

23

-1.8

37.8

10.

 0.50

DEL BIANCO Ludovica

SCI C.A.I. MONTE LUSSARI A.S.D.

ITA

31 MAR 2008
8

53.575.5

7. 7.

23

-1.2

43.2

8.

 0.33

HIRVONEN Heta FIN

16 OCT 2008
9

55.575.2

11. 5.

23

-1.7

47.5

5.

 0.46

HOLZER Eva-Maria

WSV WOERGL

AUT

02 NOV 2008
10

55.075.6

6. 6.

23

-1.3

46.7

6.

 0.37

GRUBER Katharina

UVB Hinzenbach

AUT

26 AUG 2008
11

56.576.4

2. 3.

23

-0.6

51.0

3.

 0.17

DROZ VINCENT Marion

LES VERRIERES LA CLUSE

FRA

08 JAN 2008
12

50.074.8

16. 12.

23

-0.4

35.6

13.

 0.11

EVANS Nora Helene

Fossum IF

NOR

11 SEP 2008
13

50.075.3

10. 12.

23

 1.4

37.4

11.

-0.32

SCHLOSSAREK Mara-Jolie

SV Biberau

GER

28 SEP 2008
14

52.574.9

15. 8.

23

 2.4

44.4

7.

-0.56

BRANDNER Anna

SC Erzbergland

AUT

16 JUN 2010
15

56.576.2

3. 3.

23

 2.9

54.5

2.

-0.66

BELZ Giulia

Kandersteg

SUI

12 APR 2008
16

48.575.5

7. 15.

23

 3.3

35.7

12.

-0.76

GREDLER Anna-Sophia

SKI-CLUB MAYRHOFEN

AUT

21 JAN 2008
17

51.075.1

12. 10.

23

 3.1

41.5

9.

-0.72

VIDGREN Emilia FIN

12 FEB 2008
18

60.076.6

1. 1.

23

 2.0

62.0

1.

-0.46

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

partly cloudy 14 84 -0.76  0.20  1.46Trial round
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Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

Trial round  23 18 0 74.3 75.360.0 76.637.0 51.3 18/8 18/8 18/8
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